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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

107.0360

110.2960

108.66600

15.59000
1.35860
115.80500
16.87110
0.08565
0.92025
816.85000
0.71935
1.39818
63.78000
8.84470
9.06690
1.26455
1.13355
6.37390
74.15650
0.67710
6.56275
1,792.50500
105.02000
33.69000
49.61005
15.58500
43.50000
4.20125
15.58500
0.39775
15.70500
5.63395
2,308.00000
75.43210
113.30000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.77340

103.28500
579.03000

0.14345

147.63375

1.06590

0.15525

9.30740

100.00025

7.51980

78.16890

151.93455

0.58710

0.08135

0.08340

0.01160

123.17840

0.05860

0.68255

73.57785

0.06035
197,706.13145

0.96660

0.31005

0.45665

0.14340

0.40040
0.03860

0.14340
0.00365
0.14450
0.05180
21.24480

0.69425
1.04285
0.02035
1.73540
20.19570

0.06835

0.07150

0.95065
5.32985




